Saturday, March 15, 2025
Veterans Standard



Saturday, March 15, 2025
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 190 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16003 Cswi n S. Dunn 38. 16 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16004 Pi | ot A. Pol son 45. 34 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q 16010 \Varsity K. d enent 39. 60 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16012 Butter R Goodnman No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16013 Rad L. Marcus 39. 63 2 2 0 0 20. 00
16014 Ritz J. Mason 43.91 1 1 0 0 10. 00
16015 Rook E. Moodie 43.76 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 Q 16024 Rue M Mller 44. 48 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16031 Magi ¢ R Svarcas 40. 87 0 0 0 1 Elim
16038 Ten A Pierre FEO
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20005 Jake J. Marcus 34.72 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 12008 Ni xi e P. O Connel | 49. 80 1 1 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 4 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 4001 Vi nny B. Curran 74. 85 7.85 0 2 0 0 17. 85

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, March 15, 2025

Masters Standard
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 62 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
8001 Zaya M Wrant FEO
2 Q 8002 Dai sy A. Logan 44. 92 0
1 Q 8006 Hazel R Mol enaar 34. 06 0
8007 Babs M Wrant No Ti e 0
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 55 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
12010 Chl oe H. Baron No Ti e 0
D stance: 187 yards SCT: 55 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
3 16002 Fia L. Prager 32. 20 0
16007 Budgi e K. Bi gger FEO
1 Q 16011 Sly K. Tees 35.99 0
16027  Juno B. Fitch 49. 11 2
16032 D no M Labriola 52. 87 1
16034 Ellie (Pr) L. Prager 51. 08 1
2 Q 16035 June L. Hansen 36. 23 0
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 54 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
20006 G uf f A. Shyne FEO
20009 Flair L. Mtchell 43. 40 2
20019 Ren E. Moodie No Ti e 0
20024 Logi c R Svarcas 44.52 0
20015 Yoi nk P. O Connel | 46. 27 1
20025 Zero G A. Andrle No Ti e 0
20027 Scri mmage K. d enent No Ti e 0
20032 Wendi L. Hansen No Ti e 0
20033 Twig S. Bixler 43. 27 0
3 Q 20034 Fl o P. Mead 41.55 0
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20036 O sin C. MQillen
2 Q 20037 Ferrous K. Fretz
4 20040 Siren J. Marcus
20041 True A. Shyne
1 Q 20044 Fl ex L. Mtchel
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
24002 K2 A. Andrle
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 29.2%
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Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 64 seconds
Handl er Ti me TFI ts

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

16009 Dut t on

Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 68 seconds
Handl er Ti me TFI ts

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

20003 Qis

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

M Corriveau

Saturday, March 15, 2025
Performance |l Standard

Per f ormance ||

K. Ki ngsbury FEO

Per f ormance ||

No Ti ne
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R S F E Scor e

20 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy
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0 0 0 1 Elim



Saturday, March 15, 2025
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 69 seconds Advanced 8 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
8004 d over V. Rei ner No Ti e
8008 Cust er A. Logan No Ti e
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 63 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

1 16020 Jaxson C. Killam 49. 36
16039 Marvel ette K. Bi gger FEO
Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 61 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 20017 Rut hi e R Goodnan 55. 16

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, March 15, 2025
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 16019 Her o L. Chanberland 56.17 0 1 0 0 5.00

Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20016 Uno C. Wéntworth 60. 04 0 2 0 0 10. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOCOOON



Saturday, March 15, 2025

Starters Standard
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20001 Swayzee C. Patriquin 49. 70 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20002 Koko J. Johnson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20011 Poppet K. Moffroid 46. 12 0 1 0 0 5.00
Q 20014 Bessi e J. Janotta 59. 11 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20020 Saber K. Smth 57. 40 0 1 0 0 5. 00
20028 Gizz L. Prager 40. 02 0 4 1 0 40. 00
20038 Stella M Corriveau 45. 91 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
24006 Storm K. Gautreau Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

2

Percent Qualified: 28.6%



Saturday, March 15, 2025
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Di stance: 213 yards SCT: 56 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
2 16025 G oovee V. Duff 46. 68 2 3 1
1 16036 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 45. 05 0 2 0
Di stance: 213 yards SCT: 59 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 Q 20005 Jake J. Marcus 37. 43 0 0 0
Di stance: 203 yards SCT: 57 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 12002 Fuj i M Power s 52.21 1 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

3 8001 Zaya
8005 Cal | away

1 8006 Haze

2 8007 Babs

D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
12013 Chib

D stance: 203 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
16007 Budgi e

2 16006 Max

3 16032 Di no

1 16035 June
16039 Marvel ette

D stance: 213 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
20006 G uff
20009 Flair
20025 Zero G

2 20021 Ki er an
20023 Story
20027 Scri mmage
20034 Flo
20038 Stella

1 20046 Rebe
20040 Siren
20041 True

3 20044 Fl ex

Saturday, March 15, 2025
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard
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55.10 2.10
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25.00

10. 00



Di stance: 213 yards SCT: 56 seconds Everyone 24 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts
24002 K2 A. Andrle FEO
1 Q 24003 D O gee P. MKi nney 51.61

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 4
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Saturday, March 15, 2025
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16008 Super G A. Andrle 42.50 0 3 1 2 13

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 4001 Vi nny B. Curran 48. 25 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 Q 20005 Jake J. Marcus 36. 65 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
2 12007 Deena C. Killam 45. 34 1
1 12008 Ni xi e P. O Connel | 41. 61 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 Q 16003 Cswi n S. Dunn 38.61 2
16004 Pi | ot A. Pol son No Ti e 1
3 Q 16010 Varsity K. d enent 36. 24 0
16012 Butter R Goodnman No Ti e 1
16013 Rad L. Marcus 39. 07 1
16014 Ritz J. Mason No Ti e 2
16019 Her o L. Chanberland 39.28 2
16024 Rue M Mller 40. 38 1
16029 Ben L. Medcraft No Ti e 2
2 Q 16031 Magi ¢ R Svarcas 37.54 2
16038 Ten A Pierre FEO
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 28.6%

Saturday, March 15, 2025
Performancelll Gamblers
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4 inch Judge:
2Pt

20 inch Judge:
2Pt

12 inch Judge:
2Pt

16 inch Judge:
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Kelly El'y
1Pt Ganble Score
2 6

Kelly El'y
1Pt Ganble Score
4 20 46

Kelly El'y

1Pt Ganble Score
3 15
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Kelly El'y
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3 14
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5 20 42
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Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
8001 Zaya
8002 Dai sy
8005 Cal | away
8006 Haze
8007 Babs

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
12010 Chl oe
12013 Chi b

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnband Call Nane
16007 Budgi e
16002 Fi a
16011 Sy
16020 Jaxson
16021 Arrow
16027 Juno
16032 D no
16034 Ellie (Pr)
16035 June
16039 Marvel ette

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
20002 Koko
20006 G uff
20014 Bessi e
20015 Yoi nk
20017 Rut hi e

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, March 15, 2025

Masters Gamblers

16 seconds
Handl er

PV B

W r ant
Logan
Acker man
Mol enaar
W r ant

15 seconds
Handl er

H
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Bi gger
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Pr ager
Hansen
Bi gger
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PUB I

Johnson
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Janotta
O Connel
Goodman

Mast er s
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44.52
40. 02
43. 54
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38.16
39.59
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45. 95
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42.53
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20019 Ren

1 Q 20021 Ki er an
20024 Logi c
20027 Scri mmage
20031 Reny

3 Q 20025 Zero G

2 Q 20032 Wendi
20033 ™ g
20034 Fl o

4 20036 O sin

20037 Ferrous
20040 Siren

“CxAO0TOrXICM

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14

Place Arnband Call Name Han
24002 K2 A
24006 Storm K.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Moodi e
Medcr af t
Svar cas
d enment
MIIer
Andrl e
Hansen
Bi x| er
Mead
MeQuil | en
Fretz
Mar cus

seconds
dl er

Andrl e
Gaut reau

32
0 3

Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0
0
8
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39.
39.
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38.
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37
15
13
28
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Saturday, March 15, 2025
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 Q 16009 Dutton K. Ki ngsbury 39.04 1 2 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
20003 Qis M Corriveau No Tinme 1 0 0
1 20016 Uno C. Wentworth 41.79 1 2 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Judge: Kelly EHy
1Pt Ganble Score
2 20 33
Judge: Kelly EHy
1Pt Ganble Score
1 6
4 17



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 Q 8004 d over V. Reiner 39. 64 1
8008 Cust er A. Logan Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 Q 20020 Saber K. Smith 34.95 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, March 15, 2025
Advanced Gamblers

00. 0%
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8 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

1Pt Ganble

20 inch Judge: Kelly EHy

1Pt Ganble



Saturday, March 15, 2025
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
12004 Gracie C. Larson Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoOorO
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12 inch Judge:

3Pt

2Pt

1Pt Ganble

Kelly El'y
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Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 12
Place Arnband Call Name Han

Q 20011 Poppet

1 Q 20028 Gizz
20038 Stella
Q 20045 Sel ki e

O A

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, March 15, 2025

Starters Gamblers

seconds
dl er

Moffroid
Pr ager
Corriveau
Pat ri qui n

~NWOOOOM

5. 0%

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

35.81
33.65
36. 26
36. 83

-19-

5pt

N ODNDN

3Pt

R WN O
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N ODNDN

Kelly El'y
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6 20 40
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4 20 41



Saturday, March 15, 2025
Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 49 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F

16008 Super G A. Andrle No Ti e 0 0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16003 Gswi n S. Dunn
16010 Varsity K. d enent
16012 Butter R Goodnan
16013 Rad L. Marcus
3 Q 16014 Ritz J. Mason
16015 Rook E. Moodie
16017 Tynme K. Gautreau
1 Q 16029 Ben L. Medcraft
16031 Magi ¢ R Svarcas
2 Q 16036 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 47 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 20003 Qis M Corriveau
1 Q 20005 Jake J. Marcus
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 49 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 4001 Vi nny B. Curran
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 46 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 12007 Deena C. Killam
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 30.8%

Saturday, March 15, 2025
Performancelll Jumpers

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
33.15 0
44. 44 2
Absent
27. 32 0
No Ti ne 0
29. 67 0

Per f ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
64. 40 17. 40 0
29. 02 0

Perf ormance |11 4 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
61. 03 12. 03 0

Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
46. 69 0.69 0
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Saturday, March 15, 2025

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 166 yards SCT: 45 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
2 8006 Hazel R Mol enaar 34. 80
1 Q 8001 Zaya M Wrant 33.70
8005 Cal | away T. Ackerman 33.13
8007 Babs M Wrant 33.85
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 41 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
12005 H ppee V. Duff No Ti e
1 Q 12010 Chl oe H. Baron 28. 11
12013 Chi bi M Powers No Ti e
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 42 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16007 Budgi e K. Bi gger 30. 23
16002 Fia L. Prager 27. 39
2 Q 16011 Sly K. Tees 32.18
16021 Arr ow K. Moffroid 29. 67
16027 Juno B. Fitch 33.23
16034 Ellie (Pr) L. Prager No Ti e
1 Q 16035 June L. Hansen 27. 97
3 Q 16039 Marvel ette K. Bi gger 38. 26
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 41 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20006 G uf f A. Shyne Absent
2 Q 20009 Flair L. Mtchell 25.79
20014 Bessi e J. Janotta No Ti e
20017 Rut hi e R Goodnman 41. 03 0.03
3 Q 20019 Ren E. Modie 28. 15
20021 Ki eran L. Medcraft No Ti e
20024 Logi c R Svarcas No Ti e
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8 inch Judge:

R

O OO+

12 inch Judge:

R

0
0
0

16 inch Judge:

R

oNoNell ) ool

20 inch Judge:

R

O oO0OoOoOFr oo

Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
3 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

= = OO

o

m

OO PFrOO0OO0OO0oOOo

PP, OORFrO

Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
0.00
Elim

Scor e

5.00
15. 00
0. 00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
5.03
0. 00
Elim
Elim



20027 Scri mmage
Q 20031 Reny

20032 Wendi
20033 T™ g
20036 G sin

4 Q 20037 Ferrous
20040 Siren
20041 True
20044 FI ex

1 Q 20046 Rebel

CrP>PExX00N0CZR

D stance: 178 yards SCT: 43 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Han
24002 K2 A.
24006 Storm K.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

d enment
MIIer
Hansen

Bi x| er
MeQuil | en
Fretz

Mar cus
Shyne

Mt chel |
Johnson

conds
dl er

Andrl e
Gaut reau

0 31
0 3

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o

Masters 24 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne
Absent
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R

0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0

P ORRPRROPR

o

Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, March 15, 2025
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 51 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 Q 16009 Dutton K. Ki ngsbury 45. 29 0 0 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

- 24-

Scor e

0. 00



Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced 8 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
8004 d over V. Rei ner No Ti e
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 49 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16020 Jaxson C. Killam No Ti e

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, March 15, 2025
Advanced Jumpers

CoOCOOON
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Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

0

Kelly El'y

S

0

Kelly El'y

S

0

F

0

F

0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, March 15, 2025
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
12004 Gracie C. Larson Absent

Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16019 Her o L. Chanberland FEO

Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score

1 20016 Uno C. Wentworth 32.58 0 2 0 0 10. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocorkRk
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Saturday, March 15, 2025

StartersJumpers
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 Q 20002 Koko J. Johnson 24. 25 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Q 20011 Poppet K. Moffroid 29. 33 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20028 Gizz L. Prager 29. 28 0 4 0 0 20. 00
20038 Stella M Corriveau 28. 47 0 4 0 0 20. 00

Q 20045 Sel ki e C. Patriquin 37.97 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%
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Saturday, March 15, 2025
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 41 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16025 G oovee V. Duff 36.78 0 0 0 1 Elim

1 16036 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 36. 68 1 0 0 0 5.00

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 43 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 20005 Jake J. Marcus 32.22 1 0 0 0 5.00

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 43 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12002 Fuj i M Power s 42. 46 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coococoohM
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D stance: 166 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
8001 Zaya
8005 Cal | away

1 8006 Haze

2 8007 Babs

D stance: 166 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 12013 Chib

D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16007 Budgi e

3 16006 Max

2 16032 D no

1 Q 16035 June
16039 Marvel ette

D stance: 174 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20006 G uf f
20009 Flair

1 Q 20025 Zero G
20021 Ki eran
20023 Story

3 20027 Scri mmage

2 Q 20034 Fl o
20038 Stella
20046 Rebe
20040 Siren
20041 True
20044 FI ex

Saturday, March 15, 2025
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

41 seconds
Handl er

W r ant
Acker man
Mol enaar
W r ant

40 seconds
Handl er

M

Power s

40 seconds
Handl er

K
A
M
L

K

Bi gger
Pierre
Labriol a
Hansen
Bi gger

38 seconds
Handl er

rrPecTRODP>C P

Shyne

Mt chel |
Andrl e
Medcr af t
Patri qui n
d enment
Mead
Corriveau
Johnson
Mar cus
Shyne

Mt chel |

Everyone 8 inch
Ti me TFI ts
47.75 6.75
45.41 4.41
34. 07
41. 31 0.31

Everyone 12 inch
Ti me TFI ts
28.74

Everyone 16 inch
Ti me TFI ts
51.13 11.13
50.71 10. 71
51.77 11. 77
33. 14
65. 31 25.31

Everyone 20 inch
Ti me TFI ts
Absent
43. 11 5.11
30. 19
33.80
55.78 17.78
28.52
34. 96
42.03 4. 03
28. 34
37.26
Absent
31.13
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Judge:

R

NEFEDNO

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

R OPFr WwoOo

Judge:

R

NOOOONPEFEOLPR

Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 1
0 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
0 0
2 1
0 0
1 0
1 0

(ool

O OO+

OFRP P OOOOOOo

o

Scor e

Elim
Elim
5.00
15. 31

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
25.71
21.77
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

30.11
0. 00
10. 00
47.78
5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
15. 00

15. 00



Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 40 seconds Everyone 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 24003 D O gee P. MKi nney 46. 50 6. 50
24002 K2 A Andrle No Tinme

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 1
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Judge:
R

0
0

Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0

E

0

Scor e

6. 50
Elim



Qualifi
Pl ace
2 Q
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

AN P
O OO0

w

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3Q
2 Q

er Cutoff: 43.43
Arnband Call Name

8001
8005
8006
8007

Zaya
Cal | away
Haze
Babs

er Cutoff: 41.22
Arnband Call Name

12010
12013

Chl oe
Chib

er Cutoff: 53.10
Arnband Call Name

16007
16002
16006
16021
16027
16032
16034
16039

Budgi e

Fia

Max

Arrow
Juno

Di no

Ellie (Pr)
Marvel ette

er Cutoff: 46.22
Arnband Call Name

20001
20002
20006
20019
20024
20028
20031
20033

Swayzee
Koko

G uff
Ren
Logi c
Gizz
Reny
™™ g

8 inch Judge:

Saturday, March 15, 2025

Steeplechase

Handl er

12 inch Judge:

W r ant
Acker man
Mol enaar
W r ant

Handl er

H
M

16 inch Judge:

Bar on
Power s

Handl er

ACEBARP>PICR

20 inch Judge:

Bi gger
Pr ager
Pierre
Moffroid
Fitch
Labriol a
Pr ager

Bi gger

Handl er

mnIramex=on

Patri qui n
Johnson
Shyne
Moodi e
Svar cas
Pr ager
MIler

Bi x| er

Kelly El'y
Ti me

No Tinme
41. 49
No Tinme
34. 75

Kelly El'y
Ti me

39.17
32.98

Kelly El'y
Ti me

No Tinme
29.62
45. 48
42. 49
Absent
47. 34
42. 74
40. 27

Kelly El'y
Ti me

No Tinme
No Tinme
Absent
No Tinme
35. 99
No Tinme
38. 89
No Tinme
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O O oo

O O oo

o o

o

O OO oo

O O oo

_ OPFr O

o o

o

OO oOor o

O O oo

O O oo

o o

o

O OO oo

O Fr O

O OoOo+rRr

= O

[

R OFR O

Scor e

Elim
41. 49
Elim
34.75

Scor e

39. 17
32.98

Scor e

Elim
34. 62
45, 48
47. 49

47,34
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Elim
40. 99
Elim
38. 89
Elim



20036 O sin C. MQillen No Ti e
20037 Ferrous K. Fretz Absent
20038 Stella M Corriveau No Ti e
1 Q 20025 Zero G A. Andrle 31.06
20023 Story C. Patriquin No Ti e
20046 Rebel J. Johnson No Ti e
20041 True A. Shyne Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 62.06 24 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
24002 K2 A Andrle 36. 29
1 Q 24003 D O gee P. MKi nney 49. 65
24006 Storm K. Gautreau Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs FEOQ 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.92 12 inch (P) Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
2 12002 Fuj i M Powers 38. 69
1 Q 16035 June L. Hansen 30. 34
Qualifier Cutoff: 48.18 16 inch (P) Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 16004 Pi | ot A. Pol son 30.50
2 Q 16008 Super G A. Andrle 38.70
16009 Dutton K. Kingsbury 48. 97
3 Q 16014 Ritz J. Mason 41. 45
16015 Rook E. Moodie Absent
16017 Tyme K. Gautreau Absent
16019 Her o L. Chanberland 47.43
16024 Rue M Mller 40. 70
16025 Groovee V. Duff 37.12
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O O oo

o

O O oo

o

O O oo

o

= = OO

o

O O oo

o

O O oo

o

=l

o

oOpFr OO

=

Elim

Elim
31. 06
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
49. 65

Scor e

38. 69
30. 34

Scor e

30. 50
38.70
Elim
46. 45

52.43
Elim
Elim



4 Q 16031 Magi c R Svarcas 46. 75

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

QOQOONE
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0

46. 75



Saturday, March 15, 2025

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 51 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 16008 Super G A. Andrle 42.93 1+3 1+4 145 20 35

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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Saturday, March 15, 2025
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 49 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
16009 Dutton K. Ki ngsbury 29. 90 1+3 1+5 0 10
1S 16003 Cswi n S. Dunn 44,55 147 1+6 1+5 27 48
16017 Tyme K. Gautreau Absent
3 16014 Ritz J. Mason 41. 66 1+4 1+5 1+6 9 27
2 Q 16036 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 38. 34 1+5 1+6 1+6 27 47
Openi ng: 49 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
20003 Qis M Corriveau Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

GNOOONM

0. 0%
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Saturday, March 15, 2025
M aster s Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Mast er s 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

T3 8004 d over V. Rei ner
T3 8007 Babs M Wrant
2 8006 Hazel R Mol enaar
1S 8001 Zaya M Wrant
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 12 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 12010 Chl oe H. Baron

Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

2S 20032 Wendi L. Hansen
Q 20033 ™™ g S. Bixler
20019 Ren E. Modie
3 Q 20023 Story C. Patriquin
20046 Rebel J. Johnson
20037 Ferrous K. Fretz
1S 20031 Reny M Mller
20036 O sin C. MQillen
20014 Bessi e J. Janotta
20034 Flo P. Mead
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 16 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

16007 Budgi e K. Bi gger

3 Q 16006 Max A Pierre
16027 Juno B. Fitch
16034 Ellie (Pr) L. Prager
16002 Fia L. Prager

2 Q 16021 Arrow K. Mffroid

1S 16035 June L. Hansen

Judge: Kelly
Ti me

No Tinme
No Tinme
44. 58
44. 44

Judge: Kelly
Ti me

No Ti ne

Judge: Kelly
Ti me

37.29
49. 25
No Ti e
49. 20
24.13
Absent
46. 26
No Ti e
37.79
No Ti e

Judge: Kelly
Ti me

Absent
41. 21
Absent
Absent
Absent
36. 09
41. 77
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Ely
RC1

1+5
1+4
1+7
1+5

Ely
RC1

1+0

Ely
RC1

1+4
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+3
1+5
1+4

Ely
RC1

1+3

1+4
1+7

1+0
1+7
1+6

1+5
1+5
1+0
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+6

1+5

1+6
1+6

RC3

1+6
1+6

RC3

RC3

1+6
1+5

1+6

1+5
1+4
1+6

RC3

1+6

1+6
142

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

o o1 O O

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

20

20
27

Scor e

Score

47
15
25

Scor e

37

39
45



16039 Marvel ette K. Bi gger
Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
24006 Storm K. Gautreau
1 24003 D O gee P. MKi nney
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 44.4%

Absent

Judge:
Ti me

Absent
19. 01
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Kelly El'y

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+5 0

Score



Saturday, March 15, 2025
Performance |l Snooker
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Saturday, March 15, 2025
Advanced Snooker
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Saturday, March 15, 2025
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
12004 Gracie C. Larson Absent

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 Q 16019 Her o L. Chamberland 38. 48 1+7 1+7 1+5 27 49

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
20016 Uno C. Wntworth FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, March 15, 2025

Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

20038 Stella M

Q 20001 Swayzee C.
20028 Gizz L.

1 Q 20011 Poppet K.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Corriveau
Pat ri qui n
Pr ager
Moffroid

00. 0%

20 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Ti me

Absent
42. 63
Absent
42. 31

-41-

1+7 1+7 1+7

1+7 1+7 1+7

27

27

Scor e

51

51



